Flobecq, 13/06/2015 5éme TransCollines VTT/MTB 80km

Pos Nr N°O2MC Nom Prénom
1 235 DAME Dylan
2 255 DILIEN Wim
3 231 DE VULDER Joris
4 321 VANLEMBEKE Peter
5 78 LABEEUW Lode
6 24 SCHIETTECATTE Koen
7 280 BOELAERT Pieter
8 307 NOPPE Bas
9 134 VANDER BROCHT Tim
10 139 FIERS Pieter
11 98 DEBAYE Sebastien
12 119 15141 WALSCHAERTS Tim
13 146 15377 MOTTE Jan
14 177 1586 CRIQUELION Mathieu
15 221 15357 GOOS Patrick
16 203 GENOTTE Gauthier
17 7 RENDON Enrique
18 174 VAN DEN ABEELE Bjorn
19 306 COETIGNES Vincent
20 71 15092 MAIRESSE Christophe
21 54 DE GRAVE Steven
22 274 15399 VAN DER MASSEN Carl
23 92 GOMEZ Fabien
24 82 VINDEVOGHEL Bart
25 83 CHRISTIAENS Bram
26 122 ROY Simon
27 72 SAERENS Bart
28 42 CARDINAEL Michael
29 197 1082 PETITJEAN Stéphane
30 305 15169 MENNESON Guillaume
31 32 DESCORNET Michel
32 320 TIELEMANS Tom
33 91 SMIDEREN Francgois
34 15 15027 AERNOUTS Stef
35 73 GEEROMS Erik
36 129 KERKHOFS Nicolas
37 2 THERY Stéphane
38 106 VANDEWEYER Sigri
39 93 PROYART Jérémy
40 326 LEBAILLY Simon
41 127 RONDELAER Tom
42 212 DECOMBEL Stefaan

43 20

DEMOOR Kenzo

Distance
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Temps
03:43:09
03:45:10
03:52:00
03:52:12
03:52:20
03:54:32
03:56:57
03:59:06
03:59:33
03:59:38
04:00:03
04:04:06
04:05:26
04:05:31
04:05:35
04:07:33
04:08:24
04:09:00
04:10:00
04:11:17
04:14:59
04:15:48
04:16:15
04:19:18
04:19:19
04:24:06
04:25:40
04:26:12
04:27:15
04:27:57
04:29:57
04:30:04
04:33:26
04:38:58
04:39:07
04:40:07
04:42:50
04:45:09
04:46:42
04:48:09
04:48:24
04:49:47
04:51:24

109 entrées

T/Km
00:02:47
00:02:49
00:02:54
00:02:54
00:02:54
00:02:56
00:02:58
00:02:59
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:03
00:03:04
00:03:04
00:03:04
00:03:06
00:03:06
00:03:07
00:03:08
00:03:08
00:03:11
00:03:12
00:03:12
00:03:14
00:03:14
00:03:18
00:03:19
00:03:20
00:03:20
00:03:21
00:03:22
00:03:23
00:03:25
00:03:29
00:03:29
00:03:30
00:03:32
00:03:34
00:03:35
00:03:36
00:03:36
00:03:37
00:03:39

Vmoy (km/h)
21,51
21,32
20,69
20,67
20,66
20,47
20,26
20,08
20,04
20,03
20,00
19,66
19,56
19,55
19,55
19,39
19,32
19,28
19,20
19,10
18,82
18,76
18,73
18,51
18,51
18,17
18,07
18,03
17,96
17,91
17,78
17,77
17,55
17,21
17,20
17,14
16,97
16,83
16,74
16,66
16,64
16,56
16,47
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DNF
DNF
DNF

242
211
286
287
270
327
247
271
17
48

53
272
67
198
285
101
250
289
103
254
150
43
88
89
113
110
21
81
116
267
277
35
36
276
241
151
268
322
323
292
243

14
18
23

DE TROYER Stijn
DUMONT Joeri
15192 DE WILDE Steven
15188 DE CLERCQ Els
HELSSEN Yvan
TOLLENAERE Dirk
THIJS Katrien
BRENDERS Koen
BEGNE Olivier
STAPPERS Pascal
VERHOEST Karl
DE ROUCK Dean
HELSSER Ignace
DE CLEEN Roel
15119 VERLYCK Thierry
DE ROO Pieterjan
PARENT Fred
15204 GEFRINCKX Jo
15144 FRANCOIS Amelie
BOURGEOQIS Carl
SIMONS Wilfried
15282 FRANCOIS Didier
MOTTE Koen
DE RIDDER David
DESMET Tim
LINGIER Pieter
PIERAERT Peter
ROZEL Gauthier
BRONCHART Sebastien
ENCEUR Julien
LERMYHR Mario
LEJEUNE Kurt
VAN DE WALLE Tom
HERREMAN Mario
SANDERS Kurt
HAEMERS Alexander
15274 DI LANZO Franco
15326 VITRY Alain
PAGE Matthias
GERMEYS Sven
VERPOEST Maarten
VERLEDENS Jime
FAUCONNIER Jean-Pierre
PLANCKAERT Edwin
TONNELIER Michael
MEERSSCHAERT Maarten
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04:51:32
04:52:55
04:53:05
04:53:05
04:55:28
04:56:07
04:56:27
04:58:37
04:59:04
04:59:08
05:02:11
05:02:33
05:04:28
05:04:30
05:06:05
05:06:31
05:10:11
05:14:09
05:14:51
05:15:01
05:15:20
05:16:07
05:16:28
05:17:17
05:21:59
05:22:03
05:22:09
05:25:11
05:31:03
05:32:03
05:32:13
05:32:13
05:33:12
05:33:12
05:38:42
05:40:34
06:05:03
06:07:28
06:10:36
06:11:28
06:11:29
06:33:36

00:03:39
00:03:40
00:03:40
00:03:40
00:03:42
00:03:42
00:03:42
00:03:44
00:03:44
00:03:44
00:03:47
00:03:47
00:03:48
00:03:48
00:03:50
00:03:50
00:03:53
00:03:56
00:03:56
00:03:56
00:03:56
00:03:57
00:03:57
00:03:58
00:04:01
00:04:02
00:04:02
00:04:04
00:04:08
00:04:09
00:04:09
00:04:09
00:04:10
00:04:10
00:04:14
00:04:15
00:04:34
00:04:36
00:04:38
00:04:39
00:04:39
00:04:55

16,46
16,39
16,38
16,38
16,25
16,21
16,19
16,07
16,05
16,05
15,88
15,87
15,77
15,76
15,68
15,66
15,47
15,28
15,25
15,24
15,22
15,18
15,17
15,13
14,91
14,90
14,90
14,76
14,50
14,46
14,45
14,45
14,41
14,41
14,17
14,09
13,15
13,06
12,95
12,92
12,92
12,20



DNF 28 DELHAYE Florent 80

DNF 40 BOUCART Rudy 80

DNF 69 HUYS llse 80

DNF 148 Abandon blessé 80

DNF 152 SPYSSCHAERT Dirk 80

DNF 200 BUYSENS Paul 80

DNF 209 LERNOUT Jo 80

DNF 227 DEVRIENDT Steven 80

DNF 253 FIERS llse 80

DNF 296 MOUREAUX Pierre 80

DNF : Abandon DSQ : Disqualifié




